 February 2014
© 2010 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN4860  •  Rev. 1.1.1
F
A
N
4860 —
 3M

ultra-thin MLP package.
Figure 1. Typical Application
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Package Packing Method
FAN4860UC5X -40°C to 85°C WLCSP, 0.4 mm Pitch Tape and Reel
FAN4860UMP5X -40°C to 85°C UMLP-6, 2 x 2 mm Tape and Reel
FAN4860UC33X -40°C to 85°C WLCSP, 0.4 mm Pitch Tape and Reel
FAN4860UC54X -40°C to 85°C WLCSP, 0.4 mm Pitch Tape and Reel
© 2010 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN4860  •  Rev. 1.1.1 2
F
A
N
4860 —